
Comunicato n. 81 09/10/25
Risultato scratch_  M Jun 

Per la giuria: Sofia Guarducci

idx Dors. Cognome Nome UCI ID Società Regione
1 51 FERRUZZI EMANUELE 10031158202 POLISPORTIVA MONSUMMANESEIscrizione CR. TOSCANA
2 45 MARANGON PAOLO GRAZIANO 10032590465 TEAM GIORGI A.S.D. Iscrizione CR. Piemonte
3 72 BLANC KRISTIAN 10031604503 CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE Iscrizione CR. VDA
4 52 GAGGIOLI LUCIANO WILLIAM 10032556214 POLISPORTIVA MONSUMMANESEIscrizione CR. TOSCANA
5 64 VENDRAMIN JACOPO 10083406745 IND. FORNITURE MORO-C&G CAPITALIscrizione CR. VENETO
6 49 MATTEOLI FRANCESCO 10059539893 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.Iscrizione CR. TOSCANA
7 5 ZOPPAS EROS 10110785296 CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLAIscrizione CR. Emilia Romagna 
8 9 MELINI MICHELE 10033023026 TEAM GENERAL SYSTEMIscrizione CR. Emilia Romagna 
9 21 MELONI ANDREA 10066843690 TEAM VANGI IL PIRATA Iscrizione CR. LAZIO

10 18 CARINGI ROBERTO MARCO MARIA10034724768 AUDAX FIORMONTI Iscrizione CR. LAZIO
11 17 SEDDA ANDREA 10034656868 AUDAX FIORMONTI Iscrizione CR. LAZIO
12 20 PRUDENZI MATTIA 10100440349 AUDAX FIORMONTI Iscrizione CR. LAZIO
13 59 RICCADONA EDOARDO 10032479523 AUTOZAI -CONTRI Iscrizione CR. VENETO
14 31 ZOCO MARCO 10033045759 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.Iscrizione CR. lombardia
15 6 TASSI EDOARDO 10031073528 SIDERMEC Iscrizione CR. Emilia Romagna 
16 40 MEGETTO PIETRO 10032418794 G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.DIscrizione CR. Piemonte
17 41 VEGLIA ALBERTO 10058501387 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.Iscrizione CR. Piemonte
18 10 BOLOGNESI FILIPPO 10031752225 TEAM VANGI IL PIRATAIscrizione CR. Emilia Romagna 
19 37 FERRARI SERGIO 10034400628 TEAM ECOTEK Iscrizione CR. lombardia
20 3 FESTOSI MARCO 10088181973 MADONE-TEAM BIKE SICILIAIscrizione CR. SICILIA

DNF 19 DI PAOLO CRISTIAN 10074436366 AUDAX FIORMONTI Iscrizione CR. LAZIO
DNS 32 BORTOLAMI JULIAN 10034625142 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.Iscrizione CR. lombardia
DNS 44 GERBAUDO PIETRO 10032475176 S.C. FAGNANO NUOVAIscrizione CR. Piemonte
DNS 33 SACCANI FEDERICO 10031807896 GS ASPIRATORI OTELLI ALCHEM CWCIscrizione CR. lombardia
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Comunicato n. 87 09/10/2025
CLASSIFICA _   MADISON JUNIOR M

60 giri 

Per la giuria: Sofia Guarducci 

idx Dors. Cognome Nome UCI ID Società PUNTI 
1 32 BORTOLAMI JULIAN 10034625142 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.49
1 30 FERRARI RUBEN 10032656547 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.
2 49 MATTEOLI FRANCESCO 10059539893 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.35
2 51 FERRUZZI EMANUELE 10031158202 POLISPORTIVA MONSUMMANESE
3 58 PADOVAN NICOLA 10032081621 ACC GOTTARDO GIOCHI 3
3 64 VENDRAMIN JACOPO 10083406745 IND. FORNITURE MORO-C&G CAPITAL
4 45 MARANGON PAOLO GRAZIANO 10032590465 TEAM GIORGI A.S.D. -7
4 72 BLANC KRISTIAN 10031604503 CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE
5 31 ZOCO MARCO 10033045759 GB TEAM POOL CANTU' A.S.D.-10
5 36 ARNOLDI MATTIA 10033029793 TEAM ECOTEK
6 9 MELINI MICHELE 10033023026 TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM -14
6 10 BOLOGNESI FILIPPO 10031752225 TEAM VANGI IL PIRATA
7 5 ZOPPAS EROS 10110785296 CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA -40
7 8 MORICONI LORENZO 10054486294 SIDERMEC

DNF 13 PODO MASSIMO 10051877095 LIBERTAS CERESETTO
DNF 14 PITTA JACOPO 10032531861 TEAM TIEPOLO UDINE
DNF 19 DI PAOLO CRISTIAN 10074436366 AUDAX FIORMONTI
DNF 20 PRUDENZI MATTIA 10100440349 AUDAX FIORMONTI
DNF 18 CARINGI ROBERTO MARCO MARIA10034724768 AUDAX FIORMONTI
DNF 17 SEDDA ANDREA 10034656868 AUDAX FIORMONTI
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